Single Family
1691 Nethia Dr, Miami
#MLS: A11497754
$2099 000

Data oferty
Miasto
Adres
Powierznia
Podatek/rok
Rok budowy
Sypialnie

tazienki

2023/12/07
Miami, FL 33133
1691 Nethia Dr
163 m?
$13356

1949

3

2

1691 Nethia Dr Miami, FL 33133 single family house for sale with MLS A11497754 located in NATOMA
MANORS. This is a prime opportunity to craft your dream home on this expansive property boasting a
generous 16,500 sq ft lot. The existing 3-bedroom, 2-bathroom layout features an open design, with a kitchen
equipped with sleek stainless steel appliances. The vast lot surpasses the standard size in the area, providing
ample space for personalized additions such as a pool and garage. Whether you envision building your ideal
home from the ground up or embarking on a remodeling project, this property offers unmatched value for

those seeking a customized living space.

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl
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