Single Family 1691 Nethia Dr, Miami #MLS: A11497754 \$ 2 099 000



Data oferty	2023/12/07
Miasto	Miami, FL 33133
Adres	1691 Nethia Dr
Powierznia	163 m <sup>2</sup>
Podatek/rok	\$ 13 356
Rok budowy	1949
Sypialnie	3
Łazienki	2

**1691 Nethia Dr Miami, FL 33133 single family house for sale with MLS A11497754 located in NATOMA MANORS.** This is a prime opportunity to craft your dream home on this expansive property boasting a generous 16,500 sq ft lot. The existing 3-bedroom, 2-bathroom layout features an open design, with a kitchen equipped with sleek stainless steel appliances. The vast lot surpasses the standard size in the area, providing ample space for personalized additions such as a pool and garage. Whether you envision building your ideal home from the ground up or embarking on a remodeling project, this property offers unmatched value for those seeking a customized living space.

## www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl ZADZWOŃ: +1 786-468-4380